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Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details
Injection Name: ARMANI SI Run Time (min): 30,16

Vial Number: 2 Injection Volume: 0,50

Injection Type: Unknown Channel: TIC

Calibration Level: Wavelength: n.a.

Instrument Method: FinalMethodMS Bandwidth: n.a.

Processing Method: Training_MD Dilution Factor: 1,0000

Injection Date/Time: 16/Jul/25 15:32 Sample Weight: 1,0000

Integration Results
No. Peak Name CAS Retention Time Relative Area 

min %

TIC TIC TIC TIC

1  Propylene glycol  57-55-6 11,677 2,12

2  3-hexen-1-ol  544-12-7 12,741 0,01

3  prenyl acetate  1191-16-8 13,347 0,05

4  L-(-)-alpha-pinene  7785-26-4 13,394 0,05

5  sabinene  3387-41-5 14,126 0,05

6  Myrcene  123-35-3 14,163 0,16

7  beta-pinene  127-91-3 14,248 0,32

8  hexyl acetate  142-92-7 14,751 0,16

9  alpha-pinene  80-56-8 14,860 0,02

10  (+)-Limonene  5989-27-5 14,976 1,78

11  o-Cymene  527-84-4 15,047 0,05

12  Ocimene  13877-91-3 15,105 0,05

13  g-Terpinene  99-85-4 15,401 0,42

14  (Z)-ocimene  3338-55-4 15,649 0,01

15  terpinolene  586-62-9 15,901 0,01

16  dipropylene glycol  110-98-5 16,095 4,57

17  linalool  78-70-6 16,428 2,71

18  1-Propanol, 2-(2-hydroxypropoxy)-  106-62-7 16,486 1,87

19  dipropylene glycol  110-98-5 16,551 1,24

20  1-Propanol, 2-(2-hydroxypropoxy)-  106-62-7 16,598 0,38

21  2,2'-Oxybis(propan-1-ol)  108-61-2 16,632 0,90

22  Cyclal C (triplal)  63039-49-6 16,887 0,08

23  2,2'-Oxybis(propan-1-ol)  108-61-2 17,044 1,12

24  2-Phenylethyl Alcohol  60-12-8 17,428 1,50

25  ethyl linalool  10339-55-6 17,673 1,70

26  ethyl linalool  10339-55-6 17,850 2,43

28  phenyl acetaldehyde dimethyl acetal  101-48-4 18,350 0,17

29  (R)-(+)-ß-Citronellol  1117-61-9 18,465 0,19

30  Linalyl Acetate  115-95-7 18,537 2,65

31  Ethyl isobutyrylacetate  7152-15-0 18,578 1,38

32  ethyl maltol  4940-11-8 18,782 1,15

33  geraniol  106-24-1 18,880 1,12

34  (Z)-citral  106-26-3 19,023 0,02

35  citral  5392-40-5 19,414 0,05

36  ethyl salicylate  118-61-6 19,435 0,05

37  Ortho tertiary-butyl cyclohexyl acetate (Verdox)  88-41-5 19,503 0,14

38  1,2,4-trimethyl cyclohexane  2234-75-5 19,622 0,13

39  Ortho tertiary-butyl cyclohexyl acetate (Verdox)  88-41-5 19,782 0,01

40  dimethyl benzyl carbinyl acetate  151-05-3 19,921 0,39

41  hydroxycitronellal  107-75-5 19,965 1,08

42  lavandulyl acetate  20777-39-3 20,050 0,02

43  Geranyl acetate  105-87-3 20,302 0,37

44  cinnamyl alcohol  104-54-1 20,407 0,78

45  beta-patchoulene  514-51-2 20,656 0,02

46  eugenol  97-53-0 20,805 0,17

47  Indole  120-72-9 20,887 0,04

48  Piperonal  120-57-0 20,975 0,11

49  (E)-beta-damascenone  23726-93-4 21,026 0,18

50  alpha-guaiene  3691-12-1 21,193 0,17

51  beta-caryophyllene  87-44-5 21,261 0,03

52  seychellene  20085-93-2 21,751 0,09

53  alpha-patchoulene  560-32-7 21,866 0,08

54  cyclamen aldehyde  103-95-7 22,094 0,53

55  vanillin  121-33-5 22,210 2,37

56  Butylated hydroxytoluene (BHT)  128-37-0 22,281 0,70

57  alpha-isomethyl ionone  127-51-5 22,356 0,59
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58  phenoxyethyl isobutyrate  103-60-6 22,598 0,78

59  alpha-methyl ionone  7779-30-8 22,792 0,03

60  ethyl vanillin  121-32-4 22,849 0,06

61  gamma-decalactone  706-14-9 22,883 0,40

62  Cashmeran  33704-61-9 22,985 0,68

63  (1-Methyl-1-propylpentyl)  54932-91-1 23,203 1,05

64  davanone  20482-11-5 23,540 0,08

65  Benzocyclopentene, 4,5,6,7-tetraethyl-1-methyl-  N/A 23,727 0,11

66  Helional  1205-17-0 23,877 1,17

67  1-(2,2,6-Trimethylcyclohexyl)- hexan-3-ol  70788-30-6 24,043 0,09

68  1-[1,6-Dimethyl-4-(4-methyl-3-penten-1-yl)...  57499-57-7 24,077 0,11

69  cedrol  77-53-2 24,138 1,19

70  gamma-undecalactone  104-67-6 24,210 0,16

71  (7a-Isopropenyl-4,5-dimethyloctahydroinden-4-yl)methanol  N/A 24,315 0,07

72  Vulgarin  3162-56-9 24,377 0,10

73  1-Heptatriacotanol  105794-58-9 24,485 0,11

74  Iso E Super  54464-57-2 24,574 0,14

75  cyclopentanone 2-(2-octenyl)-  N/A 24,649 0,31

76  Methyl Dihydrojasmonate  24851-98-7 24,727 3,97

77  Methyl Dihydrojasmonate  24851-98-7 24,791 1,85

78  Iso E Super  54464-57-2 24,825 0,59

79  Iso E Super  54464-57-2 24,968 3,51

80  Iso E Super  54464-57-2 25,047 1,00

81  methyl dihydrojasmonate  24851-98-7 25,145 3,31

82  patchouli alcohol  5986-55-0 25,247 0,48

83  1,1,3-trimethyl-3-phenyl indan  3910-35-8 25,363 0,22

84  methyl dihydrojasmonate  24851-98-7 25,455 0,13

85  Iso E Super  54464-57-7 25,512 1,58

86  Excipient  N/A 25,693 0,17

87  alpha-Hexylcinnamaldehyde  101-86-0 25,955 1,02

88  AMBROX DL  3738-00-9 26,662 4,71

89  6,7-DIETHYL-1,1,4,4-TETRAMETHYLTETRALINE  55741-10-1 26,764 1,48

90  1-Heptatriacotanol  105794-58-9 26,839 0,12

91  Excipient  N/A 26,985 0,12

92  Tibolone  5630-53-5 27,135 0,26

93  6,7-DIETHYL-1,1,4,4-TETRAMETHYLTETRALINE  55741-10-1 27,380 0,19

94  Galaxolide  1222-05-5 27,526 6,91

95  1-(2-Hydroxypropan-2-yl)-3a-methyl-6,10-...l  1246094-62-1 27,693 0,17

96  6,7-DIETHYL-1,1,4,4-TETRAMETHYLTETRALINE  55741-10-1 27,822 0,14

97  Excipient  N/A 27,968 0,24

98  Galaxolide  1222-05-5 28,325 0,81

99  Galaxolide  1222-05-5 28,465 0,66

100  Benzyl Salicylate  118-58-1 28,648 4,89

101  Galaxolide  1222-05-5 28,859 0,81

102  (Z)-ambrettolide  123-69-3 29,723 3,68

103  Musk ketone  81-14-1 32,216 0,56

104  ethylene brassylate  105-95-3 32,522 10,06

Total: 100,00 
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0,00 
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